Nom/Enseigne/Raison sociale Date de commande Réf. produit | ldentifiant de ligne

PM Modeagentur GmbH & Co KG 9/13/24|ST-W022 83176
MAISON LEBEL SAS 9/15/24 | ST-W022 83609
ANKORSTORE 9/18/24|ST-W022 84383
EMILIE LANAS AZIBI 10/1/24|ST-W022 86151
SMALA 12/23/24|ST-W022 92446
PALMER and Compagny 1/6/25ST-W022 92777
House of Sisters 1/14/25|ST-W022 93278
AU COEUR DE SOI 1/20/25|ST-W022 93752
BLUEBERRY MOON 1/28/25|ST-W022 94250
KAMBWY 5/25/25|ST-W022 101243
La maison de Laulie SAS 6/8/25 ST-WO022 102345
Le dressing d'Oscar 8/4/25|ST-W022 105756



Nom/Enseigne/Raison sociale
PM Modeagentur GmbH & Co KG
ANKORSTORE

Little cabana SAS

EMILIE LANAS AZIBI

KAMBWY

La maison de Laulie SAS

LuLu Paillettes SARL

A Baby Z SRL

Date de commanc Réf. produit

9/13/24
9/18/24
9/25/24
10/1/24
5/25/25

6/8/25
8/25/25
9/13/25

ST-W023
ST-wWo023
ST-W023
ST-w023
ST-wo023
ST-W023
ST-wo023
ST-W023

Identifiant de ligne
83177
84384
85408
86159

101244
102346
106807
107936



